
M3 Washer

Flat Screw M3 X10

Flat Screw 
M3X10(NotIncluded)

Buttom Screw 
M3 X10(Not Included)

Buttom Screw 
M3 X18
(Not Included)

Buttom Screw 
M3 X18
(Not Included)

M3 Nut 
(Not Included)

Stainless Steel Buttom Screw M3 X6 x 2pcs

Stainless Steel Buttom Screw M3 X8 x 2pcs

 Flat Screw M3 X10 x 4pcs

 M3  Washer x 4pcs

Bumper Mount x 2pcs

Servo Mount x 2pcs

Aluminum Servo 
Mount

Bumper Mount 

Stainless Buttom 
Screw M3 X6

Stainless Buttom 
Screw M3 X8

Plastic Tie Rod Set X 4 Pcs

Aluminum Roll bar Mount X 2 Pcs

Set screws  M3X3X 4 Pcs

Cup  head screws  M2X6X 4 Pcs

1.2mm Steel Roll bar Wire X 2 Pcs 1.6mm Steel Roll bar Wire X 2 Pcs1.4mm Steel Roll bar Wire X 2 Pcs

Cup  head screws  M2X6

Set  screws  M2X3

4.8mm Pivot ball

Part No.: 
Front & Rear Anti-Rollbar Wire For E10

For more information .
Please visit our Website: http://www.hot-racing.com

Step 1:

Step 2:
Step 3: Step 4:

http://www.hot-racing.com

	图纸1
	工程视图3
	工程视图7
	工程视图18
	工程视图19
	工程视图20
	工程视图22
	工程视图23
	工程视图25
	工程视图26


